ANNEXURE V|

PART |
Statement showing Ten _Year old penc ing and disposed cases
from 01-04-2022 10 04-07-2022 in Court|No. 27 held by Siddharth
Chaturvedi, Judicial Magistrate, Barabanki
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Total pending cases Total disposed cases :
1038 11 |
- I

List of Ten Year « old Disposed Cases iniCourt No. 27 | '}
S.  Ins. Date Case No. Cr.No. Case Remark '
No. | | Title i
& 30.04.2011 824/16 Complaint Lalji v Contested H '
Chandrapa Judgment i

- | | t |

7. 05.10.2011 83i/16 Complaint Chandrapa Contested o
| | tiv Lal Judgment “
3. 18.01.2007  2272/16 129/06, Statev  Plead o
_ _ Suresh Guilty ip
4. 24022003  1601/2016 45/02  Statev  Plead B
Ramra) Guilty 3 i

5 08.07.2004  2751/16  10/2004 Statev  Plead 4

. '~ Biharilal  Guilty i

6. 21.09.2012  2749/16 03/2012 Statcv  Plead o
Ramnath  Guilty 2
¥, 30.04.2011 824/16 Complaint Lalji v Contested by
Chandrapa judgment P |
| 4
8 05.102011 831716  Complaint Chandrapa Contested ¥
\ tivLali Judgment o
9, 28.08 2004 1204716 4372004 State v Plead !
Lalla @ Guilty {

Pullu

10.  04.07.2011  759/16  128/2011 Statev  Plead
' Prakash Guil[y

Il. 18.11.2004 344/2022 0372004  State v Plead
Ramakbal Guiity
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statement showing Ten Year old i i
: LENLTEALOIA pending and disposed ca
from 05-07-2022 to 31.03-2023 in CuurtiNo. 24 held Ey Siddcl;‘:r?ﬁ

chaturvedi, Civil Judge (Jr. Div.)Judi .
i + Div)Judic : :
Courtat Haidergarh, Barabanki ) lal Magistrate, Outlying

Total pending cases Total diéposed cases
679 9% || |

|

- l :
List of Ten Year ¢ old Disposed Cases Fin Court No. 24-Outlying
Court ‘

|

| i

LIST OF CRIMINAL CASES: POLICE AND COMPLAINT CASES
it

S. Ins. Date Case No. Cr. No. Case 'Remark

No. (Comp. (for | Title |

Refers to policei '

Complain cases, NA |

t Case) for other '

cases)| . ‘
1 07-09-2010  Comp. NA |’ Ramkali Discharge |
247/14 [ 1 |vs. | |
I Duberam '
2 16-11-2004  Comp. NA | Santosh Compromi
186/04 5 VS. se
[ Jainarain
| and others
3 13-03-2012  'Comp. NA | Ram Singh Compromi |
445/14 i VS, se
1' Jaswant
_ Singh
4 23-05-2012 Comp. NA | Jaibulnisha Convicted |
47/14 | I |vs. '
| Shafique
= 10-03-2022 Comp. NA | Rajesh Compromi
94/11 | Kumar se
Srivastava
Vs.
Sunderlal
. Samni
6 02-01-2004 Comp.15/2 NA } Harishcha Acquittal
009 ‘ ndra Vs,
5 Arjunlal
7 10-05-2000 550/2022 104/99!  St. Vs, Discharge
l Ram Milan
8 08-04-1994  827/2022 82/93 |  St.Vs, Convicted
_ Samarjeet
9 21-05-1998 832/2022 17/98 St. Vs. Convicted
' Hiralal
10 19-07-2005  318/2022 39/05 |  St.Vs. Discharge
! Sivcharam
Pasi
11 11-01-2000 818/2022 03/2000 St. Vs Convicted
Sarwar
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

74|

22

24-10-201)

31.03.2010

12:11-199]

09-10-2003
08-11-2004

11-10-2011

30-06-2006
10-05-2000
11-10-2011
23-02-1998

16-02-1995

:
Com.16/20 NA | |

14

{

‘Com.411/2 NA

010
139/2023

42012022

Com.25/20 NA

;09
673/2022

i
;84112022
31/2023
72112022

111/2023

38/2023

W

011 |

42/91

68/03

(i

12;200'15‘
!
04/2000
|
69/2011
|
43/99 |
|
60/94 | .

'St. Vs,

Rajwati
VS,
'Mataprasa
d

Discharge |

Ranjeeta | Compromi |

Vs,
Ramnares
'h

St Vs,
{Ram
|Kishore

'St. Vs,

. Ram Saran

11 Ibrar Vs.
I Jjagjeevan

ISt. Vs.
Kallu
Yadav

St Vs,

- Chunnu

St. Vs,
Maniram

St. Vs,
Shivram

Ramsaran

St. Vs,
Ram
Kailash

|5€

‘Convicted

Convicted |

Compromi
se

| |
‘Compromi |
se f

iConvicted

Discharge

Convicted |

:Discharge

Compromi
se

!
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sr. No. Case No,
1153/1980
2311/1995
331/2005
476/1998
5260/2000
656/1990
7250/199]1
849/1993
$339/1999
105/2011
1194/1993
12104/1994
1340/2000
14195/1993
15125/1998
16214/1999
1747/2008
182072011
19331/1993
2069/2010
21104/2010
22 84/2007
23104/1999
24378/1998
25105/1999
26 2/1996

Nature of Disposal

CONTESTED DISPOSAL
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
COMPROMISE DECREE
EXPARTE JUDGMENT

CONTESTED DISPOSAL
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
CONTESTED DISPOSAL
CONTESTED DISPOSAL
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
CONTESTED DISPOSAL
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE

DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE ~ *24

PLAINT RETURNED
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
CONTESTED DISPOSAL
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
CONTESTED DISPOSAL
FULL SATISFACTION
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE

\

|

LIST OF CIviL |

CASES (INCLUDING EXEGUTION CASES)-:
|
TITLE !In -

Gurdin Vs Dashartha :17'5'1?';9(:30
Pyare Vs Kunti 31-10-1995
arju Prasad 20-03-1998
Imam Ali2 Vs Lalla Prasad 13.11-2000
Kanhaiyya Lal Vs Gaya Prasad 12 | 107-03-1990
Ramkumar 7 Vs Matadeen 8 119-09-1991
Rajaram Vs Imam Ali2 | 104-03-1993
Yashvant Singh Vs Ram Sukh 17-09-1999
Rakesh Kumar2 Vs Ram Naresh 110-01-2011
Chandra Pal2 Vs Noor Mohammad2 | 103-04-1993
Nand Kumar 5 Vs Ram Lakhan 2 '19-03-1994
Saleem Khan2 Vs Mohneefd 04-02-2000
Mewa 1 Vs Ramshanker 1 i '30-07-1993
Budhu Vs Ramchander 18-04-1998
Vijay Shanker 2 Vs Shiv Dulari 1 107-07-1999
Bheckha Lal Vs Ram Kishorel 128-02-2008
Rehmat Ali Vs Bugganl | 107-02-2011
maya Ram1 Vs Santosh Kumar3 | 107-12-1993
Shitla Prasad 3 Vs jitendra Nath 3 | 15-03-2010
Shitla Bux Vs Hari Shanker 6 ‘26-04-2010
Nand Lal Vs Shiv Prasad 3 ! j22-05—200?
Kalika Vs Ayodhya Prasad2 l 19:03-1999
Ram Sumiran Vs Guru Yadav2 i 130-11-1998
Kalika Vs Ramratil | 19-03-1999
Sahdeo Vs Nand Kishore3 [ 23-09-1996
Rampal Vs Sheshpal [ 26-07-2012
| 20.03-1993

27187/2012
281/1993
29104/1996
3017312012
311/1999
3318/2003
3442/2002
35117/2007
36138/2004
37523/2003
38167/2000
3923/2009
4067/2004
41154/2005
42140/2006
4395/2011
44127/2006
45140/2007
4672/2008
47213/2008
48203/2009
5057/2010
5147/2011
5248/2006
534772003

Krishna Kishore? Vs Guru Saranl
Ram Lakhan Shukla Vs 5ri Nath and 0t03-04-1996

Ram Abhilash Singh Vs Ram Harshl | 16-07-2012
Mushtaq Khan Vs Mohammad Nayeem02-01-1999
Shanker Lal Vs Santan | 19-12-2003
Surya Narain Singh 2 Vs Surat rs1anda|13~09-2002

Ram Sukul Vs Lallanl | 01-08-2007
Parwati Devi Vs Shayam Dulara | 15-10-2004
Shiv Prasad3 Vs Lalta Prasad | 28-03-2003
Ram Naersh Vs Surya Bakhsh i 23-08-2006
Ram Devl Vs Tibhavan Singhl | 31.01:2009
Vijay Luxmi Vs Mala Devi | 27-05-2004
Ramesh Kumar Singhl Vs Satyanam5517-10-2005
Jung Bahadur Vs Maya Devi3 “ 07-07-2006
Ram Pher Vs Mohanlal2 + :30-05-2011
Agbal Vs Ramesh Kumar ' 30-05-20006
Karma Devi Vs Mani Ram | 11-09-2007
Ram Sagar Mishra Vs Hari Narayan Dul05-04-2008
Khushiram 10 Vs Saligram 1 | '20-12-2008
Ati Vs Chandrakant 4 | 09-12-2009
SmtMata Dei Vs Seema :09-03-2010

| 29032011

Abdul Azeej Vs Shiv Baran2
Chandra Lochan Singh3 Vs Rajendra S 18-02-2006

Gaya prasad Vs Mithlesh kumari ' 30-05-2003

"

DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERV/ISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE

DISPOSAL OTHERWISE -

DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
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54 1544"2012
56 205.-’2010
57 206/2010
58 207/2010
59 208/2010
6068/2012
6193/2012
624/2012
63 Misc Civil Case
64 166/2012
65151/2011
66152/2011
67154/2011
6802/2012
69160/2011
72 205/2009
7324242012
74137/2011
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DISPOSAL OTHERWISE

Ram Saran V .
Kanhaiya Lals\fft;f::vsifdmz 131:05-201¢
Samiullah Vs vl waraop4 121-01-2010 DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
Ll ik j Mohammad?2 112-10-2010 DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
2 i Vs Raj Mohammad2 12-10-2010  DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
Sam::“g:: ‘d‘i gﬁl Mohammad] |12.10-2010 DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
Dbaerai s Raj Mohammad2 .12-10-2010 DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
seraj Vs Babu Lal 06.03-2012 DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
puttan Lal Vs Dev Lal '09-04-2012 DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
Vidyawati and others Vs Jamuna Pras'a(04-01-2012 DISPOSAL OTHERWISE
Ramesh Kumarl Vs Satyanam Singh2 02-05-2009 DISPOSAL OTHERWIS
Ram Pratap2 Vs Satyadev? | 04-07-2012 DISPOSAL ERWISE
Raj Karan Mishra Vs Chandrawatil | 18-08-2011 DISPOSAL ERWIS
Jagranal Vs Babu7 | 125.08-2011 DISPOSA THERWISE
Mulkraj Vs Kalawati2 | 127-08-2011 DISPOSAL HERWISE
Kashi Prasadl Vs Ramdevb j 06-10-2012 DISPOSA H Rx:gg
Chandra Wati Vs Raj Karan Mishra ! 30-08-2011 DISPOSAL HERWISE
sivkumari And others Vs Ramkumar bi 11-12-2009 DISPOSA HERWISE
Shivkumari and others Vs urmila De#i;05-10-2012 pDISPOSAL HERWJSE
Girwar Sharan Vv shyamlal i ,04-10'2911 DISPOSA THER
!
i

G .

(S;mar . Srurvedi)

civil Judge (Junior Division)

Oﬁltlying Court
Court No. 24, B

at Haidergarh,
arabanki




